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MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2023-04-22

MX2 Lordag
MX2 - Heat 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:52:21

Saxtorp 1,750 km

2023-04-22 13:45
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(86) Noa Bjorkeng
1 13:54:41.836
2 2:08.809 +3.679 13:56:50.645
3 2:05.130 13:58:55.775
4 2:05.725 +0.595 14:01:01.500
5 2:08.917 +3.787 14:03:10.417
6 2:08.103 +2.973 14:05:18.520
7 2:10.149 +5.019 14:07:28.669
8 2:08.490 +3.360 14:09:37.159
9 2:08.767 +3.637 14:11:45.926
10 2:08.545 +3.415 14:13:54.471
11 2:09.094 +3.964 14:16:03.565
12 2:07.238 +2.108 14:18:10.803
13 2:08.252 +3.122 14:20:19.055
14 2:07.929 +2.799 14:22:26.984
15 2:12.226 +7.096 14:24:39.210
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